Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CULVER CITY, CA.

EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, APRIL 5TH,
2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 1PM
-2PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 9PM
*MUST BE SET OUT BY 10PM**

Description Qtty
General
Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft 1
- FOR OUTSIDE
Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft (BLACK) 1

Banquet Table, King 5
Banquet Square Table, 48" 5

Mexican Table
X-back Chair, Light Wood 16

et OATMEAL CUSHIONS
A

Green Lamoure King Linens 1
Green Lamoure 132" Linens 1
SQUARE TABLE 48"
Rattan Chargers 16
Wooden Dinner Forks 16

Las Vegas Table

AL Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions 16

Bk

PDF Generated on 03/31/2025 @ 02:14 PM PST

ORDER #006213

Donna Robinson

Order Date: March 22, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$275.00

$250.00

$22.00
$12.00

Total General

$10.50

$28.00

$28.00

$3.50

$1.25

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Mexican Table

$6.00

T

Total Las Vegas Table

Total

$275.00

$250.00

$110.00
$60.00

$695.00

$168.00

$28.00

$28.00

$56.00
$20.00

$300.00

$96.00

$96.00

Tof2



Description
Paris Table

Wit Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber

Champagne Satin Cushions
Champagne Lamoure King Linen

Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens

ASIA TABLE

Natural Chiavari Chair with White Cushions

Natural
hﬁ s

Dark Gold Satin Cushions
Dark Gold Lamoure King Linen

Dark Gold Lamoure 132" Linens

New York Table
Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions

% Black

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

16 $10.50
16 $2.00
1 $28.00
1 $28.00

T

T

T

T

Total Paris Table

16 $6.00
16 $2.00
1 $28.00
1 $28.00

T

T

Total ASIA TABLE

16 $6.00

T

Total New York Table

1 $100.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$168.00

$32.00
$28.00
$28.00

$256.00

$96.00

$32.00
$28.00
$28.00

$184.00

$96.00

$96.00

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,627.00
$400.00
$0.00
($162.70)
$1,864.30
($600.00)
$1,264.30
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