

Donna Robinson

Order Date: March 22, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CULVER CITY, CA.

EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, APRIL 5TH,

2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 1PM

-2PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 9PM **MUST BE SET OUT BY 10PM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft FOR OUTSIDE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.0
	Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft (BLACK)	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.0
	Banquet Table, King	5	\$22.00	Т	\$110.0
	Banquet Square Table, 48"	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.0
			Total General		\$695.00
Mexican Table					
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	16	\$10.50	Т	\$168.00
· ·	Green Lamoure King Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Green Lamoure 132" Linens SQUARE TABLE 48"	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Rattan Chargers	16	\$3.50	Т	\$56.0
	Wooden Dinner Forks	16	\$1.25	Т	\$20.0
			Total Mexican Table		
Las Vegas Tab	le				
門岡	Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black	16	\$6.00	Т	\$96.0
		To	tal Las Vegas T	\$96.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Paris Table					
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	16	\$10.50	Т	\$168.00
	Champagne Satin Cushions	16	\$2.00	Т	\$32.00
	Champagne Lamoure King Linen	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
			Total Paris Table		\$256.00
ASIA TABLE					
	Natural Chiavari Chair with White Cushions Natural	16	\$6.00	T	\$96.00
	Dark Gold Satin Cushions	16	\$2.00	Т	\$32.00
	Dark Gold Lamoure King Linen	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Dark Gold Lamoure 132" Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
			Total ASIA TABLE		\$184.00
New York Table					
門門	Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black Black	16	\$6.00	Т	\$96.00
		Total New York Table			\$96.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Notes		Total L	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,627.00 \$400.00
					\$400.00
		'	Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:		(\$162.70)
				otal:	\$1,864.30
		Payments:			(\$600.00)
			Bala		\$1,264.30